DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

ADCROFT (DESIGN AND BUILD) LIMITED

A.D.C. SYSTEMS LIMITED

ADDANKI SERVICES LIMITED

ADD ASSOCIATES LTD

ADD ASSOCIATES LTD

ADD ASSOCIATES LTD

ADDASTIX LIMITED

ADDAX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ADDCENTRE LIMITED

ADDE & CO LIMITED

ADDED SERVICES LTD

ADDED SERVICES LTD

ADDED DIMENSION EVENTS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ADDED VALUE HRM LIMITED

ADDED VALUE LOGISTICS HUMAN
RESOURCES AND TRAINING LIMI

ADDENBROOKES PROPERTIES LIMITED

ADDERSTONE MANSION MANAGEMENT CO
LIMITED

A.D. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ADDFILL LIMITED

ADD FINANCE LIMITED

ADDFRAME  LIMITED

ADDGATE LIMITED

ADDGRANGE LIMITED

ADDICTION SUPPORT AND CARE AGENCY
(ASCA)

ADDICTIVE MERCHANDISE LIMITED

ADDIDI HOLDINGS LIMITED

ADDIDI HOLDINGS LIMITED

ADDIDI HOLDINGS LIMITED

ADDIDI WEALTH LTD

ADDIDI WEALTH LTD

ADDIMA CONSULTING LIMITED

A D D INFORMATION SERVICES LIMITED

ADDINGTON (FORMWORK) LIMITED

ADDINGTON NOMINEES LIMITED

ADDINTERACTION LIMITED

ADDINVEST LIMITED

ADDIS CONSULTING LIMITED

ADDIS FARMS LIMITED

ADDISON & CO (TEESDALE) LIMITED

ADDISON BRADLEY & CO. LIMITED

ADDISON ENGINEERING COMPANY
(HILLHOUSE) LIMITED

ADDISON HOUSE LIMITED

ADDISON PUBLICATIONS LTD

ADDISON STRUCTURAL LIMITED

ADDISTONE LTD

ADDITION ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

ADDITIVE PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

ADDITIVE PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

ADDITIVE TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

01758282
02688286
07480360
06434617
06434617
06434617
01081107
05769252
02970993
06545141
06812298
06812298
05364508

04491018
03763937

04566072
03677319

02315523
02994745
05310452
06480266
03680741
01915324
02902445

06065761
06396374
06396374
06396374
05699285
05699285
04649754
04155703
01444265
02885871
06742031
03145115
07359343
00394233
04425102
01892269
03293072

03154482
04595281
04637162
07217414
04345204
05621228

05621228

05622044

(02)
(D1)
(D2)
(EL)
(€3)
(02)
(b1)
(€2)
(D1)
(b1)
(EL)
(€2)
(CIY)

(b1)
(1)

(b1)
(02)

(02)
(02)
(b1)
(D1)
(02)
(EL)
(CIY)

(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(b1)
(b1)
(©2)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(®1)
(02)
(b1)
(D2)
(0©2)

(b1)
(D2)
(02)
(01)
(D2)
(®2)

€2
€2)

05/01/2012
04/01/2012
0470172012
0870172012
0870172012
0970172012
0570172012
0570172012
04/01/2012
0970172012
0870172012
0870172012
0870172012

09/01/2012
05/01/2012

06/01/2012
04/01/2012

0970172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0470172012
04/01/2012
10/01/2012
0570172012

05/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
05/01/2012
08/01/2012
05/01/2012
0970172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
0570172012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012

0670172012
07/01/2012
0470172012
0870172012
0970172012
0670172012

0570172012

0570172012

ADCOTT LTD

ADCOX LIMITED

ADCRIS CIC

ADDITIVE TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

ADDITTIONS VENTURES LTD

ADDLESHAWS LIMITED

ADD MART JOINERY & SHOPFITTING
LIMITED

ADD ON FURNITURE LIMITED

ADDON TECHNOLOGY LTD

ADD PARTNERS LIMITED

ADDPOINT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

A.D.D PROPERTY DEVELOPERS LIMITED

A.D.D PROPERTY DEVELOPERS LIMITED

ADDSMART LIMITED

ADDSPACE INTERIORS LTD

ADDSTONE (UK) LIMITED

ADDTRACE LIMITED

ADD TO IT LTD

ADD TO IT LTD

ADDVALE PROPERTIES LIMITED

ADDVISE LIMITED

ADDVISE LIMITED

ADDVISE LIMITED

ADDWINGS LIMITED

ADDZ PAYROLL LIMITED

ADDZ PAYROLL LIMITED

ADEABYGG 0G ANLEG LIMITED

ADEA PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED

AD EARNING LIMITED

ADE CLARKE LIMITED

AD ECO & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD

ADEEG COMMUNITY CENTRE LIMITED

ADEEL KAYANI LIMITED

ADEEL KAYANI LIMITED

ADEJE LIMITED

ADEKVAT VVS-TEKNIK LIMITED

ADELAIDE COURT (BLACKPOOL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ADELAIDE HOUSE RESIDENTS®
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

ADELAIDE INVESTMENTS (HOVE) LIMITED

ADELAIDE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(1996) LIMITED

ADELAIDE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(1996) LIMITED

ADELAIDE"S HOME LIMITED

ADELANTE NEW BUSINESS LTD

ADELANTE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADELANTE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADELBAY LIMITED

ADELE ADAMS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

AD ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LTD.

AD ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LTD.

ADELIE FOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED

ADELIE FOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED

06875853
07430472
07067293
05622044
03500869
02238081
07356228

03683053
04256748
03878536
07746757
07902786
07902786
02253168
05319487
03895579
03551098
07904717
07904717
06480289
04890137
04890137
04890137
03300485
07900039
07900039
07527060
06165787
06752455
05313039
05875875
05680997
07898303
07898303
06263946
07105709
01217067

02152627

00669270
03284794

03284794

06875100
07372709
07899956
07899956
05664975
04843401
06784122
06784122
05683744
05683744

(01)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(©2)
(®2)

(02)
(EL)
(02)
(€2)
(B1)
(D)
(02)
(01)
(©2)
(01)
(C1)
(B1)
(01)
(€2)
(02)
(€2)
(02)
(B1)
(1)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(B1)
(CL)
(€2)
(1)
(CI)

(CIY)

(©2)
(®2)

(ED

(01)
(b1)
(B1)
(1)
(02)
(®1)
(02)
(€3)
(€2)
€2)

0570172012
0970172012
0670172012
06/01/2012
0970172012
04/01/2012
0970172012

05/01/2012
0570172012
1070172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
1070172012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012
1070172012
1070172012
06/01/2012
0970172012
1070172012
09/01/2012
10/01/2012
0670172012
06/01/2012
07/01/2012
0870172012
0470172012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
0970172012
0570172012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
08/01/2012
04/01/2012

04/01/2012

0970172012
04/01/2012

0470172012

0870172012
0570172012
0670172012
0670172012
0570172012
10/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012



